
10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

Number Sense (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 All Saints Episcopal -
Lubbock MS

Gurvir Gill, Nanaki Dhaliwal, Derin
Ottolenghi 2A 33 463

2 Sharyland Gray MS Denis Kwon, Clarissa Collado, Nate
Swaringen 5A 31 439

3 Muenster MS Dalton Miller, James Fleitman, Asher Hillis 2A 13 345

4 Whitesboro MS Thomas Maxwell, Rhett Fagan, Lauren
Muntz 3A 10 287

5 Lindsay MS Brian Fuhrmann, Levi Fuhrmann , Sam
Warren 2A 13 285

6 Prosper Hays MS Dev Nambiar, Yazat Sinha, Ayushman Dash 6A 5 279
7 Gladewater Sabine MS Rylan Nichols, Tucker Rojas, Henry Tryon 3A 15 268

8 Garland Austin Academy MS Johnathan Nguyen, Henry Pham, Gabe
Swallow 6A 9 248

9 Callisburg MS Ford Buckaloo, Martin Easter, Avianna Perez 3A 10 247
10 Graford MS Stryker Stegall, Carter Hill, Ali Alvarez 1A 21 244

11 Nazareth MS McKinley Moore, Autumn Birkenfeld, Brynli
Schilling 1A 4 230

12 Ponder MS Ashton Nowicki, Rocco Bergara, Mackenzie
Garcia 3A 10 224

13 Prosper Reynolds MS Anish Hari, RIMONA RAXIT, SHREYAS
VARIKUTI 6A 5 214

14 Lindale MS Sophie Stauffer, Olivia Jansen, Alexander
Mendoza 4A 16 186

15 Dallas Dealey MS Keren Liu, Omer Ayvaci, Sloane Tsai 5A 11 185
16 Olney MS Shaine Grard, Odin Savard, Harris Sullivan 2A 9 177
17 Garland Jackson Tech MS Michael Tang, Om Sharda, Kenny Nguyen 6A 9 174
18 Rankin MS Hunter Amthor, Chase Gerick, Kyden Gee 1A 10 165

19 Mart MS Brynley Smith, Alexis Sheffield, Emily
Cardwell 2A 18 162

20 Hillsboro MS Cayden Stroklund, Kate Pederson, Cohen
Peyton 4A 10 147

21 City View MS Cade Lacock, Austin Buck, Preston Curry-
White 3A 7 143

22 Sonora MS Anahi Aguayo-Romo, Isaac Dyar, Carson
Wardlaw 2A 7 130

23 Grand Saline MS AJ Patel, Eli Ivy, Maddison Rumfield 3A 12 127



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

24 Woodson MS Ella Adams , Lake Lawson, Sofia Stimmler 1A 21 117
25 Savoy MS Raiden Weeks, Jaden Clark, Brayden Rich 1A 23 103
26 Sabine Pass MS Zoe Tran, Edwin Heraldez, David Bui 2A 25 95
27 White Oak MS Owen Hughes, Caleb Anderson, Eli Fritche 3A 15 92
28 Wink MS Jaxyn Tally, Marco Flores, Jax Slaton 2A 6 88
29 Springtown MS Lincoln Coplen, Nathon Abbott, Jett Carter 4A 8 85

30 San Saba MS Thomas Brand, Tucker Johnson, Edith
Boswell 2A 29 84

31 Yorktown MS Garrett Weischwill, Kalidee Whitten, Jace
Taylor 2A 31 46

32 Comstock MS Alyssa Simmons, Ashlynn Day, Charlotte
Kennedy 1A 10 26

33 Azle Forte JH Reese Schluter, Cheyanne Hamilton, Ireland
Quillin 5A 5 10

34 Amarillo River Road MS Zaira Rubio, Max Jenson, Levi Domagala 3A 1 -62

35 Tyler Chapel Hill MS Aaron Stryker, JaMarion Lotts, Brylin
Redwine 4A 17 -199



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Graford MS Stryker Stegall, Carter Hill, Ali Alvarez 1A 21 244
2 Nazareth MS McKinley Moore, Autumn Birkenfeld, Brynli Schilling 1A 4 230
3 Rankin MS Hunter Amthor, Chase Gerick, Kyden Gee 1A 10 165
4 Woodson MS Ella Adams , Lake Lawson, Sofia Stimmler 1A 21 117
5 Savoy MS Raiden Weeks, Jaden Clark, Brayden Rich 1A 23 103
6 Comstock MS Alyssa Simmons, Ashlynn Day, Charlotte Kennedy 1A 10 26



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS

Gurvir Gill, Nanaki Dhaliwal, Derin
Ottolenghi 2A 33 463

2 Muenster MS Dalton Miller, James Fleitman, Asher Hillis 2A 13 345

3 Lindsay MS Brian Fuhrmann, Levi Fuhrmann , Sam
Warren 2A 13 285

4 Olney MS Shaine Grard, Odin Savard, Harris Sullivan 2A 9 177

5 Mart MS Brynley Smith, Alexis Sheffield, Emily
Cardwell 2A 18 162

6 Sonora MS Anahi Aguayo-Romo, Isaac Dyar, Carson
Wardlaw 2A 7 130

7 Sabine Pass MS Zoe Tran, Edwin Heraldez, David Bui 2A 25 95
8 Wink MS Jaxyn Tally, Marco Flores, Jax Slaton 2A 6 88

9 San Saba MS Thomas Brand, Tucker Johnson, Edith
Boswell 2A 29 84

10 Yorktown MS Garrett Weischwill, Kalidee Whitten, Jace
Taylor 2A 31 46



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Whitesboro MS Thomas Maxwell, Rhett Fagan, Lauren Muntz 3A 10 287
2 Gladewater Sabine MS Rylan Nichols, Tucker Rojas, Henry Tryon 3A 15 268
3 Callisburg MS Ford Buckaloo, Martin Easter, Avianna Perez 3A 10 247

4 Ponder MS Ashton Nowicki, Rocco Bergara, Mackenzie
Garcia 3A 10 224

5 City View MS Cade Lacock, Austin Buck, Preston Curry-White 3A 7 143
6 Grand Saline MS AJ Patel, Eli Ivy, Maddison Rumfield 3A 12 127
7 White Oak MS Owen Hughes, Caleb Anderson, Eli Fritche 3A 15 92

8 Amarillo River Road
MS Zaira Rubio, Max Jenson, Levi Domagala 3A 1 -62



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Lindale MS Sophie Stauffer, Olivia Jansen, Alexander Mendoza 4A 16 186
2 Hillsboro MS Cayden Stroklund, Kate Pederson, Cohen Peyton 4A 10 147
3 Springtown MS Lincoln Coplen, Nathon Abbott, Jett Carter 4A 8 85
4 Tyler Chapel Hill MS Aaron Stryker, JaMarion Lotts, Brylin Redwine 4A 17 -199



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Sharyland Gray MS Denis Kwon, Clarissa Collado, Nate Swaringen 5A 31 439
2 Dallas Dealey MS Keren Liu, Omer Ayvaci, Sloane Tsai 5A 11 185
3 Azle Forte JH Reese Schluter, Cheyanne Hamilton, Ireland Quillin 5A 5 10



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Prosper Hays MS Dev Nambiar, Yazat Sinha, Ayushman Dash 6A 5 279

2 Garland Austin Academy
MS Johnathan Nguyen, Henry Pham, Gabe Swallow 6A 9 248

3 Prosper Reynolds MS Anish Hari, RIMONA RAXIT, SHREYAS
VARIKUTI 6A 5 214

4 Garland Jackson Tech MS Michael Tang, Om Sharda, Kenny Nguyen 6A 9 174



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

Number Sense (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 307
2 Denis Kwon Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 7 229
3 Dalton Miller Muenster MS 2A 13 8 196
4 Brian Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 153
5 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 118
6 Clarissa Collado Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 110
7 Dev Nambiar Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 108
7 Rylan Nichols Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 108
9 Anish Hari Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 103
10 Nate Swaringen Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 100
11 Thomas Maxwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 99
12 Yazat Sinha Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 8 97
13 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 96
14 Ford Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 95
15 Keren Liu Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 7 92
15 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 92
15 Lincoln Coplen Springtown MS 4A 8 8 92
18 Johnathan Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 86
18 Henry Pham Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 86
18 Tucker Rojas Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 86
18 James Fleitman Muenster MS 2A 13 7 86
22 McKinley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 85
23 Stryker Stegall Graford MS 1A 21 7 82
24 Martin Easter Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 81
24 Carter Hill Graford MS 1A 21 8 81
24 Ali Alvarez Graford MS 1A 21 7 81
27 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 80
28 Ashton Nowicki Ponder MS 3A 10 7 78
28 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 78
30 Memphis Welch Graford MS 1A 21 7 77
31 Gabe Swallow Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 76
32 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 74
32 Abigail Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 74



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

32 Ayushman Dash Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 74
32 Henry Tryon Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 74
32 Michael Tang Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 74
37 Sophie Stauffer Lindale MS 4A 16 8 72
37 Mackenzie Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 8 72
37 Leonardo Rodriguez Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 72
40 Avianna Perez Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 71
41 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 69
42 Isaac Zeledon Ponder MS 3A 10 7 68
42 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 8 68
42 Levi Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 68
42 Bella Beckett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 68
46 Victor Gonzalez Graford MS 1A 21 7 67
46 Brynli Schilling Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 67
48 AJ Patel Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 65
49 Sam Warren Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 64
50 Kennedy Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 63
50 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 7 63
50 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 63
50 Anahi Aguayo-Romo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 63
50 Brynley Smith Mart MS 2A 18 8 63
50 Alexis Sheffield Mart MS 2A 18 8 63
50 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 63
57 Olivia Jansen Lindale MS 4A 16 8 60
57 Cade Lacock City View MS 3A 7 7 60
59 Ethan Jojy Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 59
59 Cohen Deitsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 59
59 Cayden Stroklund Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 59
59 Hunter Amthor Rankin MS 1A 10 8 59
59 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 59
64 Preston Warden Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 58
65 Montgomery Martin Ponder MS 3A 10 8 57
65 RIMONA RAXIT Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 57
65 Om Sharda Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 57
65 Odin Savard Olney MS 2A 9 7 57
69 Kennadi Fuller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 56



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

70 Xavier Schlieve Baird MS 1A 13 8 55
70 Thomas Brand San Saba MS 2A 29 7 55
70 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 55
73 Alexander Mendoza Lindale MS 4A 16 8 54
73 Austin Caras Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 54
73 Dylan Luke Muenster MS 2A 13 7 54
73 Landon Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 54
73 SHREYAS VARIKUTI Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 54
73 Chase Gerick Rankin MS 1A 10 8 54
79 Madison Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 8 53
79 Aditya Nekkanti Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 8 53
79 Trent Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 53
82 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 52
82 Eli Ivy Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 52
82 Justin Lim Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 52
82 Micah Cox Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 52
82 Kate Pederson Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 52
82 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 52
82 Jett Brock Olney MS 2A 9 7 52
82 Kyden Gee Rankin MS 1A 10 7 52
90 Austin Buck City View MS 3A 7 8 51
91 Cayson Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 7 49
91 Pedro Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 7 49
93 Omer Ayvaci Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 7 48
94 Zoe Tran Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 7 46
94 Michelle Kim Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 7 46
94 Raiden Weeks Savoy MS 1A 23 7 46
94 Jordan Stapp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 46
94 Jaden Clark Savoy MS 1A 23 8 46
99 Hayden Snyder Ponder MS 3A 10 8 45
99 Adam Goodman Lindale MS 4A 16 7 45
99 Cody Wilson Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
99 Sloane Tsai Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 45
99 MacKenzie Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 8 45
99 Bernardo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 8 45
99 Cooper Rogge Rankin MS 1A 10 7 45



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

106 Kenny Nguyen Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 43
107 Vanessa Rubio Ponder MS 3A 10 7 42
107 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 42
107 Jaxyn Tally Wink MS 2A 6 7 42
110 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 41
110 Dawson Campbell Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 41
110 Caleb Riley Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 41
113 Isaac Dyar Sonora MS 2A 7 8 39
113 Jasmine Bryan Olney MS 2A 9 8 39
113 Zayan Sajawal Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 39
113 Chloe Richardson Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 39
117 Derin Ottolenghi All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 38
117 Lake Lawson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 38
119 Cohen Peyton Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 36
119 Renata Martinez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 36
119 Owen Hughes White Oak MS 3A 15 8 36
119 ABHINAV ANAND Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 36
119 Remi Davenport Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 36
119 Emily Cardwell Mart MS 2A 18 7 36
125 Lauren Love Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 35
125 Emma Winter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 35
125 Garrett Weischwill Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 35
128 Emily Anderson Lindale MS 4A 16 8 34
129 Colette Leonard Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 32
129 Keymora Greathouse Lindale MS 4A 16 8 32
129 Preston Curry-White City View MS 3A 7 7 32
129 Caleb Anderson White Oak MS 3A 15 8 32
133 Edwin Heraldez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 7 31
133 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 31
135 John Fisher Muenster MS 2A 13 7 30
135 Nya Degraffenreed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 30
135 Emily Choi Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 7 30
135 Heath Amthor Rankin MS 1A 10 8 30
135 Jaxon Ragle Graford MS 1A 21 8 30
140 GAUTHAM SHANMUGAM Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 29
141 Nathan Michael Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 28



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

141 Carson Wardlaw Sonora MS 2A 7 7 28
141 Drenin Carter Ponder MS 3A 10 8 28
141 Nahom Bekele Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 28
141 Austin Hostetter Rankin MS 1A 10 8 28
146 TJ Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
146 Habel Mathai Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 27
146 Brody Baggs Muenster MS 2A 13 8 27
146 Marco Flores Wink MS 2A 6 7 27
150 Alex Perez Graford MS 1A 21 8 26
151 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 8 25
152 Justin Raymond Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 24
152 Andrew Read Muenster MS 2A 13 7 24
152 Eli Fritche White Oak MS 3A 15 7 24
152 DANIEL NETHALA Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 24
152 Wyatt Handy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24
157 Logan Gamache Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 23
158 Melody Hendricks Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 22
159 Jacob Murguia Olney MS 2A 9 8 21
160 Averie Anderson Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 20
160 Sophie Stone Mart MS 2A 18 8 20
162 Ryan Krebs Muenster MS 2A 13 8 19
162 Eduardo Salazar Sonora MS 2A 7 8 19
162 Yerin Yoon Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 19
162 Samuel Lee Olney MS 2A 9 7 19
162 Jax Slaton Wink MS 2A 6 8 19
167 Abigale Roberts Lindale MS 4A 16 7 18
167 Brynton Shelton White Oak MS 3A 15 7 18
167 David Bui Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 7 18
167 Aaron Stryker Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 18
167 Reese Schluter Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 18
167 Loren Walls Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 18
167 Blake Archibald Wink MS 2A 6 7 18
174 Titan Binder Muenster MS 2A 13 7 17
174 Haley Jo Heine Ponder MS 3A 10 7 17
174 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 17
177 Celeste Sambrano Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 7 16



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

177 Briley Day Ponder MS 3A 10 7 16
177 Karyssa Callaway Baird MS 1A 13 8 16
177 Tucker Johnson San Saba MS 2A 29 8 16
177 Sofia Stimmler Woodson MS 1A 21 7 16
182 Emmory Laney Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
183 Helena Huy Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 14
183 Chase Berwick White Oak MS 3A 15 8 14
183 Anastasia Campbell City View MS 3A 7 8 14
183 Viviana Flores Wink MS 2A 6 8 14
187 Edith Boswell San Saba MS 2A 29 7 13
187 Bre'lynn Bowers Wink MS 2A 6 8 13
189 Joshua Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 7 12
189 Karis McIntosh Motley County MS 1A 5 7 12
191 Braylon Spencer City View MS 3A 7 8 11
191 Alyssa Simmons Comstock MS 1A 10 8 11
191 Brayden Rich Savoy MS 1A 23 7 11
194 Vinny Nguyen Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 10
194 Burkes Kissire Sonora MS 2A 7 7 10
194 Makenzi Nelson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 10
194 Cheyanne Hamilton Azle Forte JH 5A 5 7 10
194 Wesley Symank Olney MS 2A 9 7 10
194 Maddison Rumfield Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 10
200 Lizbeth Loredo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 9
200 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 9
200 Azerleigh Cummings San Saba MS 2A 29 7 9
200 Caleb Cates Motley County MS 1A 5 8 9
200 Nathan Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 9
200 Ashlynn Day Comstock MS 1A 10 8 9
200 Milena Diaz Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 9
207 Joseph Loredo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 7
207 Kalidee Whitten Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 7
207 Mya Jankowski Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 7
207 Julian Romero Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 7
207 Roen Davenport Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 7
207 Braelyn Carter Woodson MS 1A 21 8 7
213 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 6



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

213 Cindy Ozoigbo Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 6
213 Charlotte Kennedy Comstock MS 1A 10 8 6
216 Raul Falcon Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 4
216 Jace Taylor Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 4
216 Julian Coonrod Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 4
219 Jordan Roberson Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 0
219 Coby Tardy Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 0
219 Brook Kaiser Sonora MS 2A 7 8 0
222 Coleston Rogers Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 -1
222 Nathon Abbott Springtown MS 4A 8 8 -1
224 Gabriel Martinez Rankin MS 1A 10 7 -5
224 Luna Hardin Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 -5
226 Jett Carter Springtown MS 4A 8 7 -6
227 Piper Watson White Oak MS 3A 15 7 -7
227 Kendra Emelonye Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 7 -7
229 Zaira Rubio Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 -9
230 Sanjeeva Manimuthu Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 -10
230 Jacob Campbell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 -10
232 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -11
232 ANOUSHKA SRIRAM Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 -11
234 Caysen Riley Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -14
235 Jaxon Grant City View MS 3A 7 7 -16
236 Jack Rogers Sonora MS 2A 7 8 -18
236 Ireland Quillin Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 -18
236 Manny Jimenez Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 -18
239 Max Jenson Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 -19
240 Brian Singleton Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -20
240 Jason Cole Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 -20
242 Britton Abalos Wink MS 2A 6 8 -22
243 Kyndrick Stoker Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -24
243 Beau Tincher White Oak MS 3A 15 8 -24
245 Joseph Perez Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -25
246 Brystall Stokes Rankin MS 1A 10 7 -29
246 Jalissa Whitlock Olney MS 2A 9 8 -29
248 Levi Domagala Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 -34
249 EBUBE IKEDIASHI Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 -37



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

250 Joanne Dogbey Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 -46
251 Ally Novak Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 -52
252 JaMarion Lotts Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 -53
253 Kimberly Perez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 -68
254 Kareen Salinas Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 7 -71
255 Shahmeer Khan Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 7 -82
256 Angel Ferrer Franco Olney MS 2A 9 7 -99
257 HARINI YUVARAJ Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 -145
258 Brylin Redwine Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 7 -164



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

Number Sense (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 McKinley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 85
2 Stryker Stegall Graford MS 1A 21 7 82
3 Carter Hill Graford MS 1A 21 8 81
3 Ali Alvarez Graford MS 1A 21 7 81
5 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 78
6 Memphis Welch Graford MS 1A 21 7 77
7 Victor Gonzalez Graford MS 1A 21 7 67
7 Brynli Schilling Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 67
9 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 63
9 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 63
11 Hunter Amthor Rankin MS 1A 10 8 59
11 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 59
13 Xavier Schlieve Baird MS 1A 13 8 55
14 Chase Gerick Rankin MS 1A 10 8 54
15 Kyden Gee Rankin MS 1A 10 7 52
16 Raiden Weeks Savoy MS 1A 23 7 46
16 Jaden Clark Savoy MS 1A 23 8 46
18 Bernardo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 8 45
18 Cooper Rogge Rankin MS 1A 10 7 45
20 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 42
21 Lake Lawson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 38
22 Heath Amthor Rankin MS 1A 10 8 30
22 Jaxon Ragle Graford MS 1A 21 8 30
24 Austin Hostetter Rankin MS 1A 10 8 28
25 Alex Perez Graford MS 1A 21 8 26
26 Karyssa Callaway Baird MS 1A 13 8 16
26 Sofia Stimmler Woodson MS 1A 21 7 16
28 Karis McIntosh Motley County MS 1A 5 7 12
29 Alyssa Simmons Comstock MS 1A 10 8 11
29 Brayden Rich Savoy MS 1A 23 7 11
31 Makenzi Nelson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 10
32 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 9
32 Caleb Cates Motley County MS 1A 5 8 9
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32 Ashlynn Day Comstock MS 1A 10 8 9
35 Braelyn Carter Woodson MS 1A 21 8 7
36 Charlotte Kennedy Comstock MS 1A 10 8 6
37 Gabriel Martinez Rankin MS 1A 10 7 -5
38 Jacob Campbell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 -10
39 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -11
40 Caysen Riley Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -14
41 Brian Singleton Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -20
42 Kyndrick Stoker Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -24
43 Joseph Perez Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -25
44 Brystall Stokes Rankin MS 1A 10 7 -29



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

Number Sense (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 307
2 Dalton Miller Muenster MS 2A 13 8 196
3 Brian Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 153
4 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 118
5 James Fleitman Muenster MS 2A 13 7 86
6 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 8 68
6 Levi Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 68
8 Sam Warren Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 64
9 Kennedy Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 63
9 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 7 63
9 Anahi Aguayo-Romo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 63
9 Brynley Smith Mart MS 2A 18 8 63
9 Alexis Sheffield Mart MS 2A 18 8 63
14 Odin Savard Olney MS 2A 9 7 57
15 Thomas Brand San Saba MS 2A 29 7 55
16 Dylan Luke Muenster MS 2A 13 7 54
17 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 52
17 Jett Brock Olney MS 2A 9 7 52
19 Pedro Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 7 49
20 Zoe Tran Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 7 46
21 MacKenzie Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 8 45
22 Jaxyn Tally Wink MS 2A 6 7 42
23 Caleb Riley Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 41
24 Isaac Dyar Sonora MS 2A 7 8 39
24 Jasmine Bryan Olney MS 2A 9 8 39
26 Derin Ottolenghi All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 38
27 Emily Cardwell Mart MS 2A 18 7 36
28 Garrett Weischwill Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 35
29 Edwin Heraldez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 7 31
30 John Fisher Muenster MS 2A 13 7 30
31 Carson Wardlaw Sonora MS 2A 7 7 28
32 Brody Baggs Muenster MS 2A 13 8 27
32 Marco Flores Wink MS 2A 6 7 27
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34 Andrew Read Muenster MS 2A 13 7 24
35 Jacob Murguia Olney MS 2A 9 8 21
36 Sophie Stone Mart MS 2A 18 8 20
37 Ryan Krebs Muenster MS 2A 13 8 19
37 Eduardo Salazar Sonora MS 2A 7 8 19
37 Samuel Lee Olney MS 2A 9 7 19
37 Jax Slaton Wink MS 2A 6 8 19
41 David Bui Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 7 18
41 Blake Archibald Wink MS 2A 6 7 18
43 Titan Binder Muenster MS 2A 13 7 17
44 Celeste Sambrano Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 7 16
44 Tucker Johnson San Saba MS 2A 29 8 16
46 Viviana Flores Wink MS 2A 6 8 14
47 Edith Boswell San Saba MS 2A 29 7 13
47 Bre'lynn Bowers Wink MS 2A 6 8 13
49 Joshua Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 7 12
50 Burkes Kissire Sonora MS 2A 7 7 10
50 Wesley Symank Olney MS 2A 9 7 10
52 Azerleigh Cummings San Saba MS 2A 29 7 9
52 Nathan Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 9
54 Kalidee Whitten Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 7
55 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 6
56 Jace Taylor Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 4
57 Brook Kaiser Sonora MS 2A 7 8 0
58 Jack Rogers Sonora MS 2A 7 8 -18
59 Britton Abalos Wink MS 2A 6 8 -22
60 Jalissa Whitlock Olney MS 2A 9 8 -29
61 Angel Ferrer Franco Olney MS 2A 9 7 -99



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

Number Sense (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Rylan Nichols Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 108
2 Thomas Maxwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 99
3 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 96
4 Ford Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 95
5 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 92
6 Tucker Rojas Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 86
7 Martin Easter Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 81
8 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 80
9 Ashton Nowicki Ponder MS 3A 10 7 78
10 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 74
10 Abigail Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 74
10 Henry Tryon Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 74
13 Mackenzie Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 8 72
14 Avianna Perez Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 71
15 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 69
16 Isaac Zeledon Ponder MS 3A 10 7 68
16 Bella Beckett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 68
18 AJ Patel Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 65
19 Cade Lacock City View MS 3A 7 7 60
20 Cohen Deitsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 59
21 Preston Warden Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 58
22 Montgomery Martin Ponder MS 3A 10 8 57
23 Kennadi Fuller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 56
24 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 55
25 Landon Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 54
26 Madison Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 8 53
26 Trent Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 53
28 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 52
28 Eli Ivy Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 52
28 Micah Cox Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 52
31 Austin Buck City View MS 3A 7 8 51
32 Cayson Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 7 49
33 Jordan Stapp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 46



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

34 Hayden Snyder Ponder MS 3A 10 8 45
34 Cody Wilson Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
36 Vanessa Rubio Ponder MS 3A 10 7 42
37 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 41
37 Dawson Campbell Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 41
39 Chloe Richardson Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 39
40 Renata Martinez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 36
40 Owen Hughes White Oak MS 3A 15 8 36
40 Remi Davenport Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 36
43 Lauren Love Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 35
43 Emma Winter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 35
45 Preston Curry-White City View MS 3A 7 7 32
45 Caleb Anderson White Oak MS 3A 15 8 32
47 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 31
48 Nya Degraffenreed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 30
49 Drenin Carter Ponder MS 3A 10 8 28
50 TJ Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
51 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 8 25
52 Justin Raymond Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 24
52 Eli Fritche White Oak MS 3A 15 7 24
52 Wyatt Handy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24
55 Logan Gamache Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 23
56 Melody Hendricks Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 22
57 Brynton Shelton White Oak MS 3A 15 7 18
57 Loren Walls Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 18
59 Haley Jo Heine Ponder MS 3A 10 7 17
59 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 17
61 Briley Day Ponder MS 3A 10 7 16
62 Emmory Laney Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
63 Chase Berwick White Oak MS 3A 15 8 14
63 Anastasia Campbell City View MS 3A 7 8 14
65 Braylon Spencer City View MS 3A 7 8 11
66 Maddison Rumfield Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 10
67 Lizbeth Loredo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 9
68 Joseph Loredo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 7
68 Roen Davenport Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 7
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70 Raul Falcon Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 4
70 Julian Coonrod Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 4
72 Coby Tardy Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 0
73 Luna Hardin Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 -5
74 Piper Watson White Oak MS 3A 15 7 -7
75 Zaira Rubio Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 -9
76 Jaxon Grant City View MS 3A 7 7 -16
77 Manny Jimenez Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 -18
78 Max Jenson Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 -19
79 Beau Tincher White Oak MS 3A 15 8 -24
80 Levi Domagala Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 -34
81 Ally Novak Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 -52
82 Kimberly Perez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 -68



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

Number Sense (7/8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Lincoln Coplen Springtown MS 4A 8 8 92
2 Sophie Stauffer Lindale MS 4A 16 8 72
3 Olivia Jansen Lindale MS 4A 16 8 60
4 Cayden Stroklund Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 59
5 Alexander Mendoza Lindale MS 4A 16 8 54
6 Kate Pederson Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 52
7 Adam Goodman Lindale MS 4A 16 7 45
8 Cohen Peyton Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 36
9 Emily Anderson Lindale MS 4A 16 8 34
10 Keymora Greathouse Lindale MS 4A 16 8 32
11 Averie Anderson Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 20
12 Abigale Roberts Lindale MS 4A 16 7 18
12 Aaron Stryker Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 18
14 Helena Huy Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 14
15 Julian Romero Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 7
16 Jordan Roberson Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 0
17 Coleston Rogers Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 -1
17 Nathon Abbott Springtown MS 4A 8 8 -1
19 Jett Carter Springtown MS 4A 8 7 -6
20 JaMarion Lotts Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 -53
21 Brylin Redwine Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 7 -164



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

Number Sense (7/8) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Denis Kwon Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 7 229
2 Clarissa Collado Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 110
3 Nate Swaringen Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 100
4 Keren Liu Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 7 92
5 Leonardo Rodriguez Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 72
6 Justin Lim Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 52
7 Omer Ayvaci Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 7 48
8 Michelle Kim Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 7 46
9 Sloane Tsai Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 45
10 Emily Choi Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 7 30
11 Nathan Michael Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 28
11 Nahom Bekele Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 28
13 Yerin Yoon Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 19
14 Reese Schluter Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 18
15 Cheyanne Hamilton Azle Forte JH 5A 5 7 10
16 Kendra Emelonye Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 7 -7
17 Ireland Quillin Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 -18
18 Jason Cole Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 -20
19 Kareen Salinas Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 7 -71
20 Shahmeer Khan Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 7 -82



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

Number Sense (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Dev Nambiar Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 108
2 Anish Hari Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 103
3 Yazat Sinha Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 8 97
4 Johnathan Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 86
4 Henry Pham Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 86
6 Gabe Swallow Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 76
7 Ayushman Dash Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 74
7 Michael Tang Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 74
9 Ethan Jojy Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 59
10 RIMONA RAXIT Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 57
10 Om Sharda Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 57
12 Austin Caras Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 54
12 SHREYAS VARIKUTI Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 54
14 Aditya Nekkanti Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 8 53
15 Kenny Nguyen Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 43
16 Zayan Sajawal Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 39
17 ABHINAV ANAND Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 36
18 Colette Leonard Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 32
19 GAUTHAM SHANMUGAM Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 29
20 Habel Mathai Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 27
21 DANIEL NETHALA Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 24
22 Vinny Nguyen Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 10
23 Milena Diaz Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 9
24 Mya Jankowski Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 7
25 Cindy Ozoigbo Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 6
26 Sanjeeva Manimuthu Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 -10
27 ANOUSHKA SRIRAM Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 -11
28 EBUBE IKEDIASHI Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 -37
29 Joanne Dogbey Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 -46
30 HARINI YUVARAJ Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 -145



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

Number Sense (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Denis Kwon Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 7 229
2 Dev Nambiar Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 108
2 Rylan Nichols Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 108
4 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 96
5 Ford Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 95
6 Keren Liu Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 7 92
7 James Fleitman Muenster MS 2A 13 7 86
8 Stryker Stegall Graford MS 1A 21 7 82
9 Ali Alvarez Graford MS 1A 21 7 81
10 Ashton Nowicki Ponder MS 3A 10 7 78
11 Memphis Welch Graford MS 1A 21 7 77
12 Ayushman Dash Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 74
13 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 69
14 Isaac Zeledon Ponder MS 3A 10 7 68
14 Levi Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 68
14 Bella Beckett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 68
17 Victor Gonzalez Graford MS 1A 21 7 67
18 AJ Patel Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 65
19 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 7 63
19 Anahi Aguayo-Romo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 63
19 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 63
22 Cade Lacock City View MS 3A 7 7 60
23 Ethan Jojy Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 59
23 Cohen Deitsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 59
23 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 59
26 Odin Savard Olney MS 2A 9 7 57
27 Kennadi Fuller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 56
28 Thomas Brand San Saba MS 2A 29 7 55
29 Austin Caras Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 54
29 Dylan Luke Muenster MS 2A 13 7 54
29 Landon Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 54
29 SHREYAS VARIKUTI Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 54
33 Micah Cox Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 52
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33 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 52
33 Jett Brock Olney MS 2A 9 7 52
33 Kyden Gee Rankin MS 1A 10 7 52
37 Cayson Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 7 49
37 Pedro Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 7 49
39 Omer Ayvaci Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 7 48
40 Zoe Tran Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 7 46
40 Michelle Kim Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 7 46
40 Raiden Weeks Savoy MS 1A 23 7 46
43 Adam Goodman Lindale MS 4A 16 7 45
43 Cody Wilson Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
43 Cooper Rogge Rankin MS 1A 10 7 45
46 Vanessa Rubio Ponder MS 3A 10 7 42
46 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 42
46 Jaxyn Tally Wink MS 2A 6 7 42
49 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 41
49 Dawson Campbell Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 41
49 Caleb Riley Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 41
52 Derin Ottolenghi All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 38
53 Cohen Peyton Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 36
53 Renata Martinez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 36
53 ABHINAV ANAND Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 36
53 Emily Cardwell Mart MS 2A 18 7 36
57 Lauren Love Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 35
57 Garrett Weischwill Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 35
59 Preston Curry-White City View MS 3A 7 7 32
60 Edwin Heraldez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 7 31
60 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 31
62 John Fisher Muenster MS 2A 13 7 30
62 Nya Degraffenreed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 30
62 Emily Choi Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 7 30
65 Carson Wardlaw Sonora MS 2A 7 7 28
66 TJ Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
66 Habel Mathai Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 27
66 Marco Flores Wink MS 2A 6 7 27
69 Andrew Read Muenster MS 2A 13 7 24
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69 Eli Fritche White Oak MS 3A 15 7 24
69 DANIEL NETHALA Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 24
69 Wyatt Handy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24
73 Logan Gamache Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 23
74 Melody Hendricks Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 22
75 Samuel Lee Olney MS 2A 9 7 19
76 Abigale Roberts Lindale MS 4A 16 7 18
76 Brynton Shelton White Oak MS 3A 15 7 18
76 David Bui Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 7 18
76 Blake Archibald Wink MS 2A 6 7 18
80 Titan Binder Muenster MS 2A 13 7 17
80 Haley Jo Heine Ponder MS 3A 10 7 17
82 Celeste Sambrano Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 7 16
82 Briley Day Ponder MS 3A 10 7 16
82 Sofia Stimmler Woodson MS 1A 21 7 16
85 Emmory Laney Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
86 Helena Huy Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 14
87 Edith Boswell San Saba MS 2A 29 7 13
88 Joshua Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 7 12
88 Karis McIntosh Motley County MS 1A 5 7 12
90 Brayden Rich Savoy MS 1A 23 7 11
91 Burkes Kissire Sonora MS 2A 7 7 10
91 Cheyanne Hamilton Azle Forte JH 5A 5 7 10
91 Wesley Symank Olney MS 2A 9 7 10
94 Azerleigh Cummings San Saba MS 2A 29 7 9
94 Nathan Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 9
96 Kalidee Whitten Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 7
96 Julian Romero Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 7
96 Roen Davenport Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 7
99 Jace Taylor Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 4
100 Jordan Roberson Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 0
100 Coby Tardy Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 0
102 Gabriel Martinez Rankin MS 1A 10 7 -5
103 Jett Carter Springtown MS 4A 8 7 -6
104 Piper Watson White Oak MS 3A 15 7 -7
104 Kendra Emelonye Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 7 -7
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106 Sanjeeva Manimuthu Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 -10
107 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -11
107 ANOUSHKA SRIRAM Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 -11
109 Caysen Riley Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -14
110 Jaxon Grant City View MS 3A 7 7 -16
111 Manny Jimenez Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 -18
112 Brian Singleton Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -20
113 Kyndrick Stoker Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -24
114 Joseph Perez Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -25
115 Brystall Stokes Rankin MS 1A 10 7 -29
116 Levi Domagala Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 -34
117 EBUBE IKEDIASHI Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 -37
118 Ally Novak Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 -52
119 Kareen Salinas Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 7 -71
120 Shahmeer Khan Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 7 -82
121 Angel Ferrer Franco Olney MS 2A 9 7 -99
122 HARINI YUVARAJ Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 -145
123 Brylin Redwine Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 7 -164



10/31/23, 3:20 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - NUMBER SENSE 7TH & 8TH

Number Sense (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 307
2 Dalton Miller Muenster MS 2A 13 8 196
3 Brian Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 153
4 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 118
5 Clarissa Collado Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 110
6 Anish Hari Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 103
7 Nate Swaringen Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 100
8 Thomas Maxwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 99
9 Yazat Sinha Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 8 97
10 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 92
10 Lincoln Coplen Springtown MS 4A 8 8 92
12 Johnathan Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 86
12 Henry Pham Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 86
12 Tucker Rojas Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 86
15 McKinley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 85
16 Martin Easter Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 81
16 Carter Hill Graford MS 1A 21 8 81
18 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 80
19 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 78
20 Gabe Swallow Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 76
21 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 74
21 Abigail Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 74
21 Henry Tryon Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 74
21 Michael Tang Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 74
25 Sophie Stauffer Lindale MS 4A 16 8 72
25 Mackenzie Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 8 72
25 Leonardo Rodriguez Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 72
28 Avianna Perez Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 71
29 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 8 68
30 Brynli Schilling Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 67
31 Sam Warren Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 64
32 Kennedy Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 63
32 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 63
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32 Brynley Smith Mart MS 2A 18 8 63
32 Alexis Sheffield Mart MS 2A 18 8 63
36 Olivia Jansen Lindale MS 4A 16 8 60
37 Cayden Stroklund Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 59
37 Hunter Amthor Rankin MS 1A 10 8 59
39 Preston Warden Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 58
40 Montgomery Martin Ponder MS 3A 10 8 57
40 RIMONA RAXIT Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 57
40 Om Sharda Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 57
43 Xavier Schlieve Baird MS 1A 13 8 55
43 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 55
45 Alexander Mendoza Lindale MS 4A 16 8 54
45 Chase Gerick Rankin MS 1A 10 8 54
47 Madison Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 8 53
47 Aditya Nekkanti Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 8 53
47 Trent Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 53
50 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 52
50 Eli Ivy Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 52
50 Justin Lim Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 52
50 Kate Pederson Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 52
54 Austin Buck City View MS 3A 7 8 51
55 Jordan Stapp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 46
55 Jaden Clark Savoy MS 1A 23 8 46
57 Hayden Snyder Ponder MS 3A 10 8 45
57 Sloane Tsai Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 45
57 MacKenzie Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 8 45
57 Bernardo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 8 45
61 Kenny Nguyen Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 43
62 Isaac Dyar Sonora MS 2A 7 8 39
62 Jasmine Bryan Olney MS 2A 9 8 39
62 Zayan Sajawal Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 39
62 Chloe Richardson Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 39
66 Lake Lawson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 38
67 Owen Hughes White Oak MS 3A 15 8 36
67 Remi Davenport Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 36
69 Emma Winter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 35
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70 Emily Anderson Lindale MS 4A 16 8 34
71 Colette Leonard Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 32
71 Keymora Greathouse Lindale MS 4A 16 8 32
71 Caleb Anderson White Oak MS 3A 15 8 32
74 Heath Amthor Rankin MS 1A 10 8 30
74 Jaxon Ragle Graford MS 1A 21 8 30
76 GAUTHAM SHANMUGAM Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 29
77 Nathan Michael Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 28
77 Drenin Carter Ponder MS 3A 10 8 28
77 Nahom Bekele Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 28
77 Austin Hostetter Rankin MS 1A 10 8 28
81 Brody Baggs Muenster MS 2A 13 8 27
82 Alex Perez Graford MS 1A 21 8 26
83 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 8 25
84 Justin Raymond Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 24
85 Jacob Murguia Olney MS 2A 9 8 21
86 Averie Anderson Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 20
86 Sophie Stone Mart MS 2A 18 8 20
88 Ryan Krebs Muenster MS 2A 13 8 19
88 Eduardo Salazar Sonora MS 2A 7 8 19
88 Yerin Yoon Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 19
88 Jax Slaton Wink MS 2A 6 8 19
92 Aaron Stryker Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 18
92 Reese Schluter Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 18
92 Loren Walls Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 18
95 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 17
96 Karyssa Callaway Baird MS 1A 13 8 16
96 Tucker Johnson San Saba MS 2A 29 8 16
98 Chase Berwick White Oak MS 3A 15 8 14
98 Anastasia Campbell City View MS 3A 7 8 14
98 Viviana Flores Wink MS 2A 6 8 14
101 Bre'lynn Bowers Wink MS 2A 6 8 13
102 Braylon Spencer City View MS 3A 7 8 11
102 Alyssa Simmons Comstock MS 1A 10 8 11
104 Vinny Nguyen Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 10
104 Makenzi Nelson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 10
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104 Maddison Rumfield Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 10
107 Lizbeth Loredo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 9
107 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 9
107 Caleb Cates Motley County MS 1A 5 8 9
107 Ashlynn Day Comstock MS 1A 10 8 9
107 Milena Diaz Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 9
112 Joseph Loredo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 7
112 Mya Jankowski Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 7
112 Braelyn Carter Woodson MS 1A 21 8 7
115 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 6
115 Cindy Ozoigbo Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 6
115 Charlotte Kennedy Comstock MS 1A 10 8 6
118 Raul Falcon Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 4
118 Julian Coonrod Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 4
120 Brook Kaiser Sonora MS 2A 7 8 0
121 Coleston Rogers Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 -1
121 Nathon Abbott Springtown MS 4A 8 8 -1
123 Luna Hardin Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 -5
124 Zaira Rubio Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 -9
125 Jacob Campbell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 -10
126 Jack Rogers Sonora MS 2A 7 8 -18
126 Ireland Quillin Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 -18
128 Max Jenson Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 -19
129 Jason Cole Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 -20
130 Britton Abalos Wink MS 2A 6 8 -22
131 Beau Tincher White Oak MS 3A 15 8 -24
132 Jalissa Whitlock Olney MS 2A 9 8 -29
133 Joanne Dogbey Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 -46
134 JaMarion Lotts Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 -53
135 Kimberly Perez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 -68


